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KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
F.4 GROUP B - 2nd Sess.
Fastest Lap

s Num

51
27
98
28
05
88
23
13
3
77
20
39
24
188
67
66
15
38
21
25
26
94
37

Name

NAKAMURA
BONDAREV
WHELDON
CHI

DUPE
HANNA
SEVERIUKHIN
COSMA
POPOV
HARRISON
FREY
WEISS
CORTES
PAATZ
SAETER
VINCI
ERRIGO
RUTA
SCHROPP
SHARP

AL SULAITI
WESTCOTT
LOUZA

Car

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421

C1 Team

F.4« PREMA RACING

F.4 PREMA RACING

.4 PREMA RACING
F.4« PREMA RACING
F.4« PREMA RACING
.4« PREMA RACING

F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4« PHM RACING

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 AS MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4« TECHNORACE

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
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Time

:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
:52.
:52.
152,
:52.
:52.
:52.
:55.

076
349
393
451
500
756
780
830
989

.130
.206
.238
.243
.513
.549
.580

005
049
149
641
669
737
588

In

11

10

13
12
12
12
11
14
12
13
11
13
14
13
14
10
13

15
12

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

AN NMNN= 2 2 2223330000000 O0

.273
317
.375
.424
.680
.704
. 754
.913
.054
.130
.162
167
. 437
473
.504
.929
.973
.073
.565
.593
.661
.512
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Gap

.273
.044
.058
.049
.256
.024
.050
.159
1441
.076
.032
.005
.270
.036
.031
.425
.044
.100
.492
.028
.068
.851

Avg Spd

171,536
171,112
171,043
170,954
170,878
170,483
170,446
170,369
170,125
169,909
169,793
169,744
169,737
169,326
169,271
169,224
168,582
168,516
168,365
167,630
167,588
167,487
163,356

2nd Time
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:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
152,
151
:52.
:52.
151
151
:52.
:52.
:52.
:53.
101
:53.
:55.

275
711
452
483
603
871
873

.679
.726
.354

097

.532

578
216

.653
. 785

139
119
624
303

.875

479
856



